OPTICO Standard Fiber Patch Cord Datasheet
Ideal for connecting 1G/10G/40G/100G Ethernet connections.
• Description • Features
OPTICO bend insensitive fiber optic cable is less
attenuation when bent or twisted compared with
traditional optical fiber cables and this will make
the installation and maintenance of the fiber optic
cables more efficient. We are always obsessed

Operating Temperature(℃） -40~85
Storage Temperature(℃） -20~70
• Ordering informations:
Connector Polishing
Type
Color Fiber Type Cable
Diameter
Cable Type Tube Type
1=SC PC 1=Yellow 1=G652D 1=Bare fiber 1=Simplex 1=PVC
2=LC UPC 2=Orange 2=G657A1 2=0.9um 2=Duplex 2=LSZH
3=FC APC 3=Aqua 3=G657A2 3=1.2mm 3=Branch 3=OFNR
4=ST 4=Pink 4=G657B3 4=2.8mm 4=Ribbon 4=CPR
5=MU 5=Purple 5=OM1 5=3.0mm 5=Fan-out
6=E2000 6=Red 6=OM2 6=4.0mm
7=MTRJ 7=White 7=OM3 7=Custom
8=Custom 8=Brown 8=OM4
9=Blue 9=OM5
10=Black
11=Custom